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ltem no.
Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

SPECIFICATION SHEET

115193

Nightstand Corazon charcoal grey oak veneer

Charcoal grey oak veneer | bianco lilac marble

Marble is a natural material, each piece differs in color and
veining

Indoor use/dry locations only

39.2
86.4

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)
Glass thickness (mm)
Glass thickness (inch)

DIMENSIONS

W. 65| D. 45| H.56.5cm

W. 25.59”| D.17.72" | H. 22.24”
18

0.71

MATERIALS

115193

Stainless steel grade

Nightstand Corazon charcoal grey oak veneer
MDF | Mahogany wood | Oak veneer | Marble (Bianco lillac) | Stainless steel
SAE 201

Assembly required?

SPECIFICATIONS

No assembly required

Drawer quantity 2
Maximum weight load (kg) 25
Maximum weight load (lbs) 5512

LOGISTIC INFORMATION

115193

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ff)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Nightstand Corazon charcoal grey oak veneer | 1 pc(s)
0.72

0.54

0.65

0.25272

40

94035000

28.35

21.26

25.59
8.92472
88.16
9403608081

All product specifications and data on this sheet are subject to change without notice to improve reliability, function, design or otherwise. Eichholtz disclaims any and all liability for any errors,

inaccuracies or incompleteness contained on this sheet or in any other disclosure relating to the products. 26/06/2024
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