

SPECIFICATION SHEET

Item no. Item description	115193 Nightstand Corazon charcoal grey oak veneer Charcoal grey oak veneer bianco lilac marble Marble is a natural material, each piece differs in color and veining	
Suitable for	Indoor use/dry locations only	
Net weight (kg) Net weight (lbs)	39.2 86.4	

	DIMENSIONS
Dimensions (cm) Dimensions (inch) Glass thickness (mm) Glass thickness (inch)	W. 65 D. 45 H. 56.5 cm W. 25.59″ D. 17.72″ H. 22.24″ 18 0.71
	MATERIALS
115193	Nightstand Corazon charcoal grey oak veneer MDF Mahogany wood Oak veneer Marble (Bianco lillac) Stainless steel
Stainless steel grade	SAE 201
	SPECIFICATIONS
Assembly required? Drawer quantity Maximum weight load (kg) Maximum weight load (lbs)	No assembly required 2 25 55.12
	LOGISTIC INFORMATION
115193 Carton length (m) Carton width (m) Carton height (m) Carton cubage (m) Gross weight (kg) HS code EU	Nightstand Corazon charcoal grey oak veneer 1 pc(s) 0.72 0.54 0.65 0.25272 40 94035000
Carton length (inch) Carton width (inch) Carton height (inch)	28.35 21.26 25.59

88.16 9403608081

8.92472

Carton cubage (ft)

Gross weight (lbs)

HS code USA